
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Deal 239 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 7/15/24

22 Entitlements/AHJ Approvals 327 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 5/23/25

47 Xcel - Gas & Electric 327 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 5/23/25

30 Grading, Storm, Water & Sanitary, Drainage & Utility Reports 123 days Mon 5/20/24 Tue 11/12/24

23 Site Plan 85 days Mon 7/1/24 Wed 10/30/24

45 Douglas County GESC Review & Approval 40 days Mon 8/26/24 Tue 10/22/24

44 Douglas County C&S Building Permit Submittal 40 days Thu 10/17/24 Fri 12/13/24

52 Douglas County TI Building Permit Submittal & Approval 40 days Thu 10/31/24 Tue 12/31/24

46 Douglas County C&S Building Permit Approval 0 days Fri 12/13/24 Fri 12/13/24

6 Design 100 days Mon 5/20/24 Thu 10/10/24

7 Core/Shell Design 64 days Mon 5/20/24 Mon 8/19/24

8 Sketch & Schematic Update to Tesla Design 11 days Mon 5/20/24 Tue 6/4/24

9 Design Development Modifications 29 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 6/28/24

11 Sketch & Schematic DCC Submittal & Review 5 days Wed 6/5/24 Tue 6/11/24

12 Sketch & Schematic DCC Presentation 1 day Wed 6/12/24 Wed 6/12/24

13 Design Development DCC Submittal &  Review 5 days Mon 7/1/24 Wed 7/10/24

10 100% Core-Shell CDs 35 days Mon 7/1/24 Mon 8/19/24

14 TI Design 98 days Wed 5/22/24 Thu 10/10/24

21 SDs 27 days Wed 5/22/24 Fri 6/28/24

15 DDs 20 days Mon 7/1/24 Mon 7/29/24

16 60% CDs 14 days Tue 7/30/24 Fri 8/16/24

17 Tesla 60% CD Review 5 days Mon 8/19/24 Fri 8/23/24

18 90% CDs 8 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 9/6/24

19 Tesla 90% CD Review 6 days Mon 9/9/24 Mon 9/16/24

20 100% TI CDs 18 days Tue 9/17/24 Thu 10/10/24

64 Request for Proposals 48 days Wed 10/9/24 Tue 12/17/24

65 Issue RFP to General Contractors (100% C/S CDs; 90% TI CDs) 3 days Wed 10/9/24 Fri 10/11/24

66 General Contractor GMP Estimating 20 days Mon 10/14/24 Fri 11/8/24

67 Interviews 4 days Mon 11/11/24 Thu 11/14/24

69 Selection 1 day Fri 11/15/24 Fri 11/15/24

68 GC Contract Negotiations & Site Logistics 20 days Mon 11/18/24 Tue 12/17/24

53 Core & Shell Construction 205 days Mon 1/6/25 Fri 10/17/25

54 Grading 40 days Mon 1/6/25 Fri 2/28/25

55 UG Utilities 40 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 3/28/25

56 Complete Slab/Foundations 40 days Mon 2/24/25 Fri 4/18/25

57 Building Shell 70 days Mon 4/21/25 Fri 7/25/25

58 Roof/Dry In 30 days Mon 7/14/25 Fri 8/22/25

59 Parking/Sitework 60 days Mon 7/14/25 Fri 10/3/25

60 Buildings Systems (C&S) 60 days Mon 7/28/25 Fri 10/17/25

61 Delivery Date - TCO for C&S 0 days Fri 10/17/25 Fri 10/17/25

62 Tenant Finish 4 mons Mon 8/25/25 Fri 12/12/25

63 Project Completion - CO for C&S and TI 5 days Mon 12/15/25 Fri 12/19/25
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Double Helix West - Tesla R5 10.11.24 

Date: Fri 10/11/24


